P
R
E
SE
T
 C
O
U

(45)
Dimensions:
How To Order:
EXAMPLE 904K A 0 A
Series
903K = Single Output
904K = Dual Outputs
Operating Voltage
A = 115 VAC
B = 230 VAC
C = 11 to 30 VDC
D = 24 VAC
E = 48 VAC
Outputs
0 = Relay
1 = Opto-Isolated collector and emitter
Options
–  Blank if None
A = Backlit LCD Display (904K only)
903K Wiring
AC Supply Wiring
TB-1
Term. # Description
1 No Connection
2 No Connection
3 Relay  - C (Opto Emitter)
4 Relay  - NO
5 Relay  - NC (Opto Collector)
6 AC Input
7 AC Input
TB-2
Term # Designation
1 +24VDC Output
2 0VDC (Ground)
3 Input A
4 Input B
5 Reset
6 Gate
7 Key
DC Supply Wiring
TB-1
Term. # Description
1 No Connection
2 No Connection
3 Relay  - C (Opto Emitter)
4 Relay  - NO
5 Relay  - NC (Opto Collector)
6 (+) 11-30 VDC Supply
7 (–) 0 VDC Supply (Ground)
TB-2
Term # Designation
1 No Connection
2 No Connection
3 Input A
4 Input B
5 Reset
6 Gate
7 Key
904K Wiring
AC Supply Wiring
TB-1
Term. # Description
1 Relay 1 - C (Opto Collector1)
2 Relay 1 - NO (Opto Emitter1)
3* Relay 2 - C (Opto Emitter2)
4 Relay 2 - NO
5* Relay2  - NC (Opto Collector2)
6 AC Input
7 AC Input
TB-2
Term # Designation
1 +24VDC Output
2 0VDC (Ground)